10-06-2003

MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 REC		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
(Rev. 10/02)	102566766	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trade	emark Office: Please record use and	ginal documents or copy thereof.		
1 Name of conveying partu(ies):	2 Name and address of re			
Mie NONAKA 9-24	ζ . () β BRIDGESTONE CORP	ORATION		
114				
	Chuo-ku, Tokyo JAPAN	o <u> </u>		
	JALAN	Ē		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	s M No	200		
3. Nature of conveyance:		22 2000		
Assignment				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
Other				
Execution Date: July 10, 2003	Additional name(s) & addres	s(es) attached? Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a ne				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	7190682		
. (Filed alongside new application - therefore	97	117000		
unknown at the time of submission)	 numbers attached?			
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponde		ations and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:	or roun number of approx	1		
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.			
23373		arged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.		
CUSTOMER NUMBER		and authorized to charge all required		
		Gee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit asse also credit any overpayments to said		
	Deposit Account.	ase the create any overpayments to said		
	8. Deposit Account Numb			
	(Attach dunlicate conv	19-4880 of this page if paying by deposit account)		
• •	OO NOT USE THIS SPACE	of this page if paying by deposit account)		
9. Statement and signature.	70 NOT USE THIS STREE			
• To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fores	poing information is true and correct of	and any attached copy is a true copy of the		
original document.		ina any anaonea copy is a rine copy of the		
	_	September 25, 2003		
Robert V. Sloan	Reg. No. 22,775	Date		
1				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES				
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450				
	MICAGIULIA. VM 22313-143U			

10/03/2003 LINUELLER 00000142 29190682

01 FC:8021

40.00 BP

PATENT REEL: 014566 FRAME: 0988 Whereas, I/We

RECORDED: 09/25/2003

Mie Nonaka c/o BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION 10-1, Kyobashi 1-chome, Chuo-ku, Tokyo, Japan

	Win	(hereinafter "Assignor")
have invented certain new and useful improvements	in	
Automobile tire		
		for which application for
Letters of Patent in the United States of America	is about to be filed; has been filed;	
And Whereas, BRIDGESTONE	CORPORATION	
of 10-1, Kyobashi 1-chome	, Chuo-ku, Tokyo, Japan	(hereinafter "Assignee")
is/are desirous of acquiring an interest therein and in	the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor;	
Now, Therefore, be it known by all whom it n	nay concern, that for good and valuable considera	tion (the sufficiency of which
is hereby acknowledged) the Assignor has assigned,	pransferred and set over, and by these presents do	es assign, transfer and set over
unto the said Assignee for the territory of the United	d States of America, the full and exclusive right, t	tle, and interest in and to the
said invention, as fully set forth and described in the	specification	
A. prepared and executed on		
B. filed in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Offi	ice under Ser. No.	
ncluding any division, continuation, substitute or re	enewal application thereof; said invention, applica	ition and Letters Patent to be
neld and enjoyed by the said Assignee to the full er	nd of the term for which said Letters Patent is gr	anted, as fully and entirely as
he same would have been held by the Assignor had to	his assignment and transfer not been made.	
Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to iss	sue any and all such Letters
atent, for said invention to said Assignee.		·
-		
In testimony whereof, the Assignor has hereunt 10th July		
10th day of July	2003	
ITNESS:	INVENTOR(S):	
(B)	(1) mie nona	ka
	(2)	
	(3)	
	(4)	
	(5)	
	101	

PATENT

REEL: 014566 FRAME: 0989